X1 VOLLEYBALL ¢ Match players ranking

@ﬁ Liga Nacional Superior de Voleibol 2014-15
Segunda Etapa

Match: 82 Date: 06/03/2015 Spectators: 650| | Teams Sets | 1 2 3 4 5 [Total
City: Miraflores USM 3 | 25| 25| 25 75
Hall: Manuel Bonilla DJA 0 20 | 17 | 17 54
Match duration: Start: 21:00 End: 22:12 Total: 1:12 Set duration | 0:23 | 0:22 | 0:21 1:06

USM e Univ. San Martin de Porres

Rk | No [Name Spikes Faults Shots Total Note
Attempts
I~ 1| 4| Moffett Sabel (C) 7 3 9 19 36.84
L “ ‘ 2 | 5|Da Silva Milca (P) 9 3 14 26 34.62
™ 3 | 14| Frias Maguilaura (O) 6 4 8 18 33.33
\ 4 | 12| Leyva Angela (P) 7 3 12 22 31.82
\ - | 7| Urrutia Andrea (C) 2 2 4 8
- | 10| La Rosa Zoila (A) 1 - 1 2
- | 2|Soto Ana Paula (C) - - - -
Spike - | 3| Uribe Daniela (O) - - - -
- | 6]Leyva Leslie (P) - - - -
- | 8| Millan Elizabeth (P) - - - -
- | 11| Asca Julissa (A) - - - -
- | 15| Carrasco Valentina (L) - - - -
- | 17| Torres Janice (L) - - - -
- | 18| Ruiz Astrid (P) - - - -
Succ. % Others - - - -
Limit: 15.00% | [Total Team 32 15 48 95 33.68
Rk | No |[Name BIE(I:II'(S Faults Rebounds At;?rt]asts Note
® 1| 4| Moffett Sabel (C) 5 2 4 11 1.67
—‘ —_— 2 | 12| Leyva Angela (P) 4 2 2 8 1.33
_/)_ 3 | 10| La Rosa Zoila (A) 3 1 3 7 1.00
4 | 5| Da Silva Milca (P) 2 3 1 6 0.67
5 | 7|Urrutia Andrea (C) 1 5 4 10 0.33
- | 2|Soto Ana Paula (C) - - - -
- | 3| Uribe Daniela (O) - - - -
Block - | 6| Leyva Leslie (P) - - - -
- | 8| Millan Elizabeth (P) - - - -
- | 11| Asca Julissa (A) - - - -
- | 15| Carrasco Valentina (L) - - - -
- | 17| Torres Janice (L) - - - -
- | 18| Ruiz Astrid (P) - - - -
- | 14| Frias Maguilaura (O) - 2 3 5
Others -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 15 15 17 47 5.00
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X1 VOLLEYBALL ¢ Match players ranking

@ﬁ Liga Nacional Superior de Voleibol 2014-15
Segunda Etapa

Match: 82 Date: 06/03/2015 Spectators: 650| | Teams Sets | 1 2 3 4 5 [Total
City: Miraflores USM 3 | 25| 25| 25 75
Hall: Manuel Bonilla DJA 0 20 | 17 | 17 54
Match duration: Start: 21:00 End: 22:12 Total: 1:12 Set duration | 0:23 | 0:22 | 0:21 1:06

USM e Univ. San Martin de Porres

Serve Total
Rk | No [Name Aces Faults Hits Attempts Note
1| 7|Urrutia Andrea (C) 3 1 13 17 1.00
. 2 | 4| Moffett Sabel (C) 2 - 11 13 0.67
~ .' 2| Soto Ana Paula (C) - - - -
N - | 3| Uribe Daniela (O) - - - -
N - | 6|Leyva Leslie (P) - - - -
- | 8| Millan Elizabeth (P) - - - -
- | 11| Asca Julissa (A) - - - -
Serve - | 15| Carrasco Valentina (L) - - - -
- | 17| Torres Janice (L) - - - -
- | 18| Ruiz Astrid (P) - - - -
- | 12| Leyva Angela (P) - 1 9 10
- | 14| Frias Maguilaura (O) - 1 8 9
- | 5| Da Silva Milca (P) - 2 14 16
- | 10| La Rosa Zoila (A) - 1 7 8
Others - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 5 6 62 73 1.67
Team Opponent errors & Team faults 23 - 23
Rk | No [Name Digs Faults Receptions Total Note
Attempts
1 | 17| Torres Janice (L) 8 5 8 21 2.67
2 | 12| Leyva Angela (P) 4 - 2 6 1.33
) 2 | 10| La Rosa Zoila (A) 4 4 11 19 1.33
ﬂ?\ 4 | 14| Frias Maguilaura (O) 3 - 7 10 1.00
4 | 5| Da Silva Milca (P) 3 6 2 11 1.00
- | 2|Soto Ana Paula (C) - - - -
- | 3| Uribe Daniela (O) - - - -
Dig - | 4| Moffett Sabel (C) - - 2 2
- | 6/Leyva Leslie (P) - - - -
- | 7|Urrutia Andrea (C) - - 4 4
- | 8| Millan Elizabeth (P) - - - -
- | 11| Asca Julissa (A) - - - -
- | 15| Carrasco Valentina (L) - - - -
- | 18| Ruiz Astrid (P) - - - -
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 22 15 36 73 7.33
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X1 VOLLEYBALL ¢ Match players ranking
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Liga Nacional Superior de Voleibol 2014-15
Segunda Etapa

Match: 82 Date: 06/03/2015

City: Miraflores
Hall: Manuel Bonilla
Match duration: Start:

21:00 End: 22:12 Total: 1:12

Spectators:

650

Teams

Sets

1

2

3 4

Total

USM

3

25

25

25

75

DJA

0

20

17

17

54

Set duration

0:23

0:22

0:21

1:06

USM e Univ. San Martin de Porres

Rk

Name

Running
Sets

Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

La Rosa Zoila (A)

17

50

67

5.67

. -
L/ -
et

S

0
2
3
4
5
6
7

8

-1
- 14
- 15
- | 17
- |18
-1 12

Soto Ana Paula (C)
Uribe Daniela (O)
Moffett Sabel (C)
Da Silva Milca (P)
Leyva Leslie (P)
Urrutia Andrea (C)
Millan Elizabeth (P)
Asca Julissa (A)
Frias Maguilaura (O)
Carrasco Valentina (L)
Torres Janice (L)
Ruiz Astrid (P)
Leyva Angela (P)

W P A

TR VS BT e - N

Others

Avg. by set

Total Team

71

89

5.67

Rk

No

Name

Excellents

Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts

Note

Leyva Angela (P)
Da Silva Milca (P)

16
17

20
21

20.00
9.52

¢ 2
>

'NE

Reception -

- 10
-1
- 14
-1 15
- 18

Torres Janice (L)
Soto Ana Paula (C)
Uribe Daniela (O)
Moffett Sabel (C)
Leyva Leslie (P)
Urrutia Andrea (C)
Millan Elizabeth (P)
La Rosa Zoila (A)
Asca Julissa (A)
Frias Maguilaura (O)
Carrasco Valentina (L)
Ruiz Astrid (P)

T WlWw

Eff. % Others

Limit: 20.00%

Total Team

16.00
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Liga Nacional Superior de Voleibol 2014-15
Segunda Etapa

City: Miraflores
Hall:

Match duration: Start:

Match: 82 Date: 06/03/2015

Manuel Bonilla
21:00 End: 22:12 Total: 1:12

Spectators:

650| | Teams

Sets

1 2

Total

USM

3

25 | 25

25

75

DJA

0

20 | 17

17

54

Set duration

0:23 | 0:22

0:21

1:06

DJA « Deportivo Jaamsa

Rk

No

Name

Spikes

Faults

Shots

Total
Attempts

Note

g/ ,
o

Da Silva Nicole (P)
Bravo Izabot (P)

8
11

7
18

24
35

33.33
31.43

=)

A
yayi

Spike -

BN

BN

4
2
5
5
0
6
7
1
3

8
11
12
14
17

De Paula Luana (C)
Lozano Jesselyn (O)
Mendoza Marisol (C)
Tejada Jesica (A)
Carrasco Alexandra (C)
Gronerth Heidi (P)
Villacorta Yomira (L)
Casanova Daniela (P)
Chavez Gisela (A)
Pérez Nancy (A)
Rojas Dayana (L)
Torres Mile (O)

3

TR ol o B CS BRI \ S ]

R AN DNO O

15
11
9

T PO O

Succ. %

Others

Limit: 15.00%

Total Team

29

107

27.10

Rk

No

Name

Kill
Blocks

Faults

Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

Tejada Jesica (A)
De Paula Luana (C)
Da Silva Nicole (P)

2

0.67
0.67
0.33

)

i

Block -

WP

6
5
4
1
2
3
5

8
11
12
14
17

7
10

Gronerth Heidi (P)
Bravo Izabot (P)
Villacorta Yomira (L)
Lozano Jesselyn (O)
Casanova Daniela (P)
Chavez Gisela (A)
Pérez Nancy (A)

Rojas Dayana (L)
Torres Mile (O)
Carrasco Alexandra (C)

Mendoza Marisol (C)

2
1

NP

R I W

T R T ~ R € BN 6

Others

I Ll B

NN

Avg. by set

Total Team

16

26

1.67
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X1 VOLLEYBALL ¢ Match players ranking

@ﬁ Liga Nacional Superior de Voleibol 2014-15
Segunda Etapa

Match: 82 Date: 06/03/2015 Spectators: 650| | Teams Sets | 1 2 3 4 5 [Total
City: Miraflores USM 3 | 25| 25| 25 75
Hall: Manuel Bonilla DJA 0 20 | 17 | 17 54
Match duration: Start: 21:00 End: 22:12 Total: 1:12 Set duration | 0:23 | 0:22 | 0:21 1:06

DJA « Deportivo Jaamsa

Serve Total
Rk | No [Name Aces Faults Hits Attempts Note
1 | 15| De Paula Luana (C) 1 - 8 9 0.33
. 1| 2|Bravo Izabot (P) 1 2 8 11 0.33
~ .' 1| Gronerth Heidi (P) - 4 4
N - | 3] Villacorta Yomira (L) - - - -
N - | 5| Lozano Jesselyn (O) - - 5 5
- | 7|Carrasco Alexandra (C) - - 4 4
- | 8| Casanova Daniela (P) - - - -
Serve - | 10| Mendoza Marisol (C) - - 10 10
- | 11| Chavez Gisela (A) - - - -
- | 12| Pérez Nancy (A) - - - -
- | 14| Rojas Dayana (L) - - - -
- | 17| Torres Mile (O) - - - -
- | 6| Tejada Jesica (A) - 1 5 6
- | 4|Da Silva Nicole (P) - 3 4 7
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 2 6 48 56 0.67
Team Opponent errors & Team faults 18 - 18
Rk | No [Name Digs Faults Receptions Total Note
Attempts
1| 4| Da Silva Nicole (P) 13 2 3 18 4.33
2 6 | Tejada Jesica (A) 7 5 5 17 2.33
) 2 2 | Bravo lzabot (P) 7 5 2 14 2.33
1A 4 | 10| Mendoza Marisol (C) 3 2 1 6 1.00
5 | 3| Villacorta Yomira (L) 2 5 4 11 0.67
5 1| Gronerth Heidi (P) 2 2 - 4 0.67
7 7 | Carrasco Alexandra (C) 1 - 2 3 0.33
Dig 7 | 15| De Paula Luana (C) 1 2 2 5 0.33
7 5| Lozano Jesselyn (O) 1 5 4 10 0.33
7 | 14| Rojas Dayana (L) 1 6 2 9 0.33
- | 8| Casanova Daniela (P) - - - -
- | 11| Chavez Gisela (A) - - - -
- | 12| Pérez Nancy (A) - - - -
- | 17| Torres Mile (O) - - - -
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 38 34 25 97 12.67
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Liga Nacional Superior de Voleibol 2014-15
Segunda Etapa

City: Miraflores
Hall:

Match duration: Start:

Match: 82 Date: 06/03/2015

Manuel Bonilla
21:00 End: 22:12 Total: 1:12

Spectators:

650

Teams

Sets

1 2

Total

USM

3

25 | 25

25

75

DJA

0

20 | 17

17

54

Set duration

0:23 | 0:22

0:21

1:06

DJA « Deportivo Jaamsa

Rk

No

Name

Running
Sets

Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

BN

Tejada Jesica (A)
Da Silva Nicole (P)

11

67

N

80

w

3.67
0.33

o

2

L/ -
et

S

6
4
1
2
3
5
7

8
10
11
12
14
15
17

Gronerth Heidi (P)
Bravo Izabot (P)
Villacorta Yomira (L)
Lozano Jesselyn (O)
Carrasco Alexandra (C)
Casanova Daniela (P)
Mendoza Marisol (C)
Chavez Gisela (A)
Pérez Nancy (A)
Rojas Dayana (L)

De Paula Luana (C)
Torres Mile (O)

OO NP RPN

N

O NP RPN

N

Others

Avg. by set

Total Team

87

101

4.00

Rk

No

Name

Excellents

Faults

Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts

Note

1

Bravo Izabot (P)
Villacorta Yomira (L)

21
12

27
16

22.22
0.00

¢ 2
>

'NE

Reception -

2
3
5
14
1
4
7
6

8
10
11
12
15
17

Lozano Jesselyn (O)
Rojas Dayana (L)
Gronerth Heidi (P)

Da Silva Nicole (P)
Carrasco Alexandra (C)
Tejada Jesica (A)
Casanova Daniela (P)
Mendoza Marisol (C)
Chavez Gisela (A)
Pérez Nancy (A)

De Paula Luana (C)
Torres Mile (O)

T RPN RN

NN

PP NNN B~ O

11

P Wbk O

Eff. %

Others

Limit: 20.00%

Total Team

17.91
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